A001 GM24 VINCITORI RESIDUI

Reg. Resp.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Reg. Dom.
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO
LAZIO

Cognome
PAZZINI
AMADIO
MESSINA
CACACE
ZACCARIA

Nome
CLAUDIA
IRENE
RICCARDO
ILARIA
NICOLO'

Pos.

63
64
65
66
67

Inc. Ris.

Inc. El. Agg. V. Amm. Or.

94
80
92
90
90

V. Pro. Or.

92
97
98
94
98

V. Tit.
22,5
31
17,5
23,5
18,75

V. Tot.
208,5
208
207,5
207,5
206,75



